
King (TN) (1-0,0-0 Conference Carolinas) -vs- Saint Francis (PA) (1-3,0-0 EIVA)
1/22/2021 at Loretto, PA (DeGol Arena)

 
 

 
King (TN) (1-0,0-0 Conference Carolinas)

 
 
Saint Francis (PA) (1-3,0-0 EIVA)

Site: Loretto, PA (DeGol Arena)
Date: 1/22/2021   Attendance: 1   Time: 6:37 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
King (TN) (3) 21 25 25 28
Saint Francis (PA) (1) 25 23 18 26

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Kim, Joshua 4 18 7 36 .306 0 0 2 5 0 2 0 11 0 0 21
8 Melendez, Noah 4 0 0 1 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
6 Milstead, Aaron 4 5 1 11 .364 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 7
27 Tolentino, Constan 4 1 5 14 -.286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1
44 Florencio, Douglas 4 6 0 11 .545 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 Sumarsono, Ryan 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
13 Hoffman, Chance 4 7 3 19 .211 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
23 Sarnowski, Jack 4 1 0 1 1.000 35 1 1 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 2
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Carroll, Jackson 2 2 0 5 .400 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
24 Palmer, Sergio 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 de Quadros, Leo 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Bryja, Radek 1 1 1 5 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 41 41 17 103 .233 37 1 5 19 2 4 0 35 0 5 50.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 7 31 0.097
2 11 3 18 0.444
3 9 4 21 0.238
4 11 3 33 0.242

41 17 103 .233

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 Szwabinsky, Roman 4 3 0 5 .600 31 2 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 4
8 Schmidt, AJ 4 10 4 28 .214 4 0 1 8 0 4 0 7 1 0 13
3 Pozzuto, Nicholas 4 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0
11 Menosky, Matthew 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Finch, Alexander 4 10 8 27 .074 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 7 0 0 11
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Blair, Joshua 3 7 0 13 .538 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 8.5
13 Cabral, Zac 3 10 2 18 .444 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 14.5
12 Ferragonio, Joey 3 6 6 17 .000 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 5 0 2 8.5
21 Dunz, Brandon 2 1 3 8 -.250 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
24 Parker, Ryan 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Griego, Christian 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Fry, Daniel 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Lewis, Trevor 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 40 47 24 117 .197 41 2 4 22 1 19 0 40 1 4 61.5

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 36 0.25
2 11 6 22 0.227
3 7 10 24 -0.125
4 17 7 46 0.217

48 27 128 .164

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 12 12 1 17 42
Lead changes 4 83 25 86 198



 
 


